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NOTES : -

1. ALL LEVELS ARE FINISHED FLOOR LEVELS UNLESS
OTHERWISE MENTIONED.

2. THE ARCHITECTURAL WORKING DRAWINGS MUST BH
COORDINATED WITH THE RELEVANT DRAWING FRO
OTHER CONSULTANTS BEFORE EXECUTION. ANY
DESCRIPANCY MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE
NOTICE OF THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.
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SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

PROPOSED BRICK WORK

WALL TO BE DIMOLISH

P.O.P. PUNNING ON WALL

HLN

POP PUNNING

PLASTER ON WALL

1

PLASTER
CARPET AREA =
OCCUPANCY TABLE
SRy DESCRIPTION OCCUPANCY
No REQUIRED PROVIDED
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

CARPET AREA = 2061.00 sq. ft.

BANKING HALL AREA
(excludes BM cabin) = 1338.82 sq. ft.

CUSTOMER AREA = 667.79 sq. ft.

BM cabin AREA = 128.62 sq. ft.

PROJECT: - PROPOSED INTERIOR
DESIGN OF AADAT BRANCH

CcLIENT:- CANARA BANK
SITE: - AHMEDNAGAR.
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